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Actuation
Kontrole
Control

Set Set

Motor

NC20-12
NC20-14
NC20-16
NC20-19
NC20-22
NC20-26
NC20-30
NC20-34
NC20-39
NC20-45
NC20-52
NC20-57

12-14
14-16
16-19
19-22
22-26
26-30
30-34
34-39
39-45
45-52
52-57
57-66

3
3
4
4
4,5
4,5
5
5
5
5
5
5

NC30-64
NC30-69
NC30-74
NC30-78
NC30-84

64-69
69-74
74-78
78-84
84-93

5
5
5
5
5

93119

340 600 x 1000 x 9307402"12-92


